

BILL OF MATERIALS		
ITEM	QTY	PART No DESCRIPTION
1	1	40-600-01 LEFT SUBFRAME CONNECTOR
2	1	40-600-02 RIGHT SUBFRAME CONNECTOR
3	1	40-600-03 CROSSMEMBER
4	1	40-600-04 DRIVE SHAFT LOOP
5	12	65-131 5/16 NYLOCK NUT
6	16	65-201 5/16 FLAT WASHER
7	11	65-024 3/8-24 X 1" BOLT
8	13	65-132 3/8 NYLOCK NUT
9	15	65-202 3/8 FLAT WASHER
10	4	65-309 5/16 X 3 1/2 BOLT
11	8	65-012 5/16 X 3/4 BOLT
12	2	65-031 3/8 X 3" BOLT
13	2	65-035 7/16 X 1 1/4 BOLT
14	2	65-134 7/16 NYLOCK NUT
15	4	65-203 7/16 FLAT WASHER

0	30 JAN 03	JEB		PUT BOM ON SEPERATE SHT
REV	DATE	DRN	APP'R	DESCRIPTION
TOLERANCES: FRACTIONS ±1/32 2 PLC DEC ±0.01 3 PLC DEC ±0.005 ANGLES ±0.5°				BILL OF MATERIALS
MAT'L:				
Part No: 40-600			DWR No: 40-600 - 3	